
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 5026 T.C. LUMMEN

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel

PADEL DAMES
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Volgnr
0069312
0219947
0035617
0255507
0234869
0702271
0219959
0226110
0263562
0531358
0895609
0201401
2022316
0254093
0801684
0542628
0059125
0702279
0566888
0041255
0763516
0008435
0050932
0219964
0563545
0782826
2103678
0539745
2252184
0560244
2073016
2237430
2081314
0274639
2175649
2237586
2186603
0541691
0870838
0552680
0220965
2237408
2091853

Lidnr
Aerts Imke
Bervoets Ellen
Biesmans Tine
de Vries Loes
Fonteyne Roxanne
Heyrman Yenthel
Mussen Annick
Vanden Boer Kris
Vannerum Saartje
Colemont Esther
Demulder Hanne
De Preter Hanne
De Schrijver Jana
De Schrijver Jill
Elsen Dorien
Geuens Caroline
Horions Marleen
Kimpen Dorien
Moons Eline
Peeters Sofie
Quintens Axelle
Reekmans Liesbeth
Reynders Annelies
Roosen Kathleen
Vanduren Ina
Vanesch Samantha
Vanstechelman Veerle
Weytjens Valerie
Beuten Cathy
Biesmans Julie
Bijnens Claudia
Damiaens Lien
Gaethofs Lena
Gilis Hilde
Keijzer Talitha
Mulleners Stephanie
Reynders Leen
Schepkens Kathleen
Urbut Tuline
Vanderhoydonck Sally
Vanvinckenroye Esther
Wieme Charlotte
Willems Katrien

Naam
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
26/04/1983
04/03/1985
17/10/1981
11/08/1984
24/07/1987
06/09/1994
16/01/1983
23/04/1986
08/01/1987
08/07/1977
25/05/1992
13/06/1984
25/05/2006
11/11/2002
07/10/1995
06/07/1982
05/02/1956
03/04/1990
29/10/1990
22/05/1978
15/11/1993
20/08/1980
24/04/1983
01/08/1985
16/11/1974
30/01/1991
14/07/1978
15/10/1979
06/10/1977
17/05/1990
21/07/1983
22/03/1984
09/04/2009
23/01/1979
06/01/1988
25/07/1983
08/12/1975
15/02/1975
22/04/1978
17/08/1967
03/08/1978
31/08/1985
15/06/1984

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0008417 Snyers Kenny

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 479 77 95 31
kenny.snyers@tc-lummen.be

Afdeling


